- Parts list -
Mode :  MD mode Mod. des. overview :  C SPORTS COUPE
FIN/MD :  203740 Catalog :  66U
VIN :   Major assembly :
Sales designation :  C 230 KOMPRESSOR Major assembly MD :
Assortment c lass :  Car Group :  69 - PANELLING AND LINING
Market :  All Subgroup :  060 - OUTSIDE ATTACHMENT PARTS
Item no.  Part number  Designation/description  Quantity  Version

RIGHT PANELLING 6.5X18
001
400  A 203 817 20 15  TYPE DESIGNATION
TO FENDER LEFT
Code: -260-460+494
001
400  A 203 817 20 15  TYPE DESIGNATION
TO FENDER RIGHT
Code: -260-460+494
001
410  A 203 817 76 20  GUIDE SIGN
ON FENDER, FRONT LEFT AND RIGHT
Code: P79
[021, 013] To Chassis: E 019999 To Date: 01/01/2007 ...
002  L
420  A 203 817 29 21  GUIDE SIGN
ON FENDER, FRONT LEFT AND RIGHT
Code: -265+P84/-265+P85
002